A9500000843

WAT TA BYBINDOTTA
MBTMBD YCID ATOBANAB
TEBRITO MIAM BIBL
OF BETTA ATOBANAB
DESAFE ADINDAN, ATOBANAB

BAM D. NORTON'
DAVID B. GURLEY
PHILIP N. HAMMERSLEY
DARRY R. LEWIS, JR.
NATALEE A. ROKNICH +

TELEPHONE (813) 984-4691 TELECOMEN (813) 984-8128

⁴ BOAND GENTIPIED TIEAL ESTATE LAWYEN † ALSO ADMITTED IN INDIANA

of Garage Million of Section 1997 - Carlo Good Add Section 1997 - Francis Garage Section 1997

....

ිල් සිට

January 11, 1993

Secretary of State Limited Partnership Division 409 East Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32301

RE: RINGLING FIVE LIMITED, A FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please find one original and one copy of the following of the documents for the above referenced limited partnership:

(1) Certificate of Limited Partnership

(2) Acceptance of Appointment as Registered Agent

(3) Affidavit of Capital Contributions.

I have also enclosed a check made payable to the Secretary of State totaling \$ 1,095.50 to cover the following items:

(1) Filing of Certificate of Limited Partnership - \$ 1,008.00

(2) Appointment of Registered Agent - \$35.00

(3) Certified copy of the above referenced documents - \$52.50.

	432.30	
We woul referen	d appreciate your returning the certified copy need documents to the undersigned.	of the above 75
Thank y	900/11/	100 2.00 - FF 35.00 - RA
~1\ 1	Very truly yours,	25.00-10
2 1034	Name Availability NORTON, GURLEY & HAMMER	35.00 - CC RSLBY, P.A.52.50 - CC
JAST	CO BIO	5,40
	Updater	**
SDN:nr	Uschaler Verilyer U. 1-GSH-	
,	Acknowledgement (GSH W/A	_
	W. P. Verifyer	



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Jim Smith Secretary of State

March 23, 1993

SAM D. NORTON, ESQ. % SARASOTA CITY CENTER, SUITE 610 1819 MAIN STREET SARASOTA, FL 34236

SUBJECT: RINGLING FIVE LIMITED

Ref. Number: W93000006934

We have received your document for RINGLING FIVE LIMITED and your check(s) totaling \$1095.50. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

Every corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, or trust listed as a general partner of a limited partnership must have an active registration/filling on file with this office before this filling will be completed. We are enclosing the appropriate instructions and/or forms for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6917.

Gretchen Harvey Corporate Specialist Supervisor

Letter Number: 493A00102365

-LAW OFFICER OF NORTON, MORAN, HAMMERSLEY, DUNLAP, GURLEY & LOPEZ, P.A.

ANTHONY S. CABRERA SCOTT W. DUNLAP* JAMES D. ORISON -DAVID F. GURLBY PHILIP N. HAMMERSLEY NATALER A. HERRIG*** B. JOHN LOPIZ ...

JUHN A. MORAN DAVID D. NIISBR

SAM D. NORTON+

NICK ROKNICH, III

SARASOTA CITY CENTER 1819 MAIN STREET SUITE 610 SARASOTA, FLORIDA 34236 TELEPHONE 813-954-4691 THURCOPHER 813+954+2128

PORT MYERS OFFICIE SUN BANK PINANCIAL CINTIN Surra 400 12730 New BRITTARY BLVD. FORT MYERS, PLORIDA 33907 Тильтиони 813-936-8622 Тилсовик 813-275-1179

*Bourd Certified Real Estate Lowier

**HOARD CERTIFIED TAX LAWYER

***ALSO ADMITTED IN INDIANA

May 19, 1995

Secretary of State Limited Partnership Division 409 East Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Attn: Brenda

RINGLING FIVE LIMITED, A FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Dear Brenda:

Pursuant to our recent telephone conversation, wherein you advised me that the partnership documents for Ringling Five Limited, a Florida Limited Partnership, were never filed in 1993, enclosed please find an original and one copy of the Application for Registration of Fictitious Name for Martin Rappaport Revocable Trust Under Agreement Dated August 2, 1988, as well as our check in the amount of \$50.00. You advised me that this document was incorrectly filed in 1993, and we have now prepared a new Application and hope that you will find it satisfactory in order to complete this transaction.

You also informed me that you still have the originals of the following documents:

(1) Certificate of Limited Partnership

(2) Acceptance of Appointment as Registered Agent

(3) Affidavit of Capital Contributions.

as well as our check in the amount of \$1,095.50 to cover the cost of the following:

(1) Filing of Certificate of Limited Partnership: \$ 1,008.00

(2) Appointment of Registered Agent:

(3) Certified copy of the above referenced documents: 52.50

6/1/15 695'150900025

35.00

Socretary of State Limited Partnership Division Page 2

We would appreciate your returning the certified copy of the above referenced documents to the undersigned.

Yours very truly,

Sam D. Norton For the Firm

SDN:ss

Enclosure

C:UUS/UState.1.12

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTHERSHIP

OF

RINGLING FIVE LIMITED

A FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

- 1. The name of the Limited Partnership is RINGLING FIVE LIMITED.
- 2. The Address of the office of the Limited Partnership is 1241 Tree Bay Lane, Sarasota, Florida 34242.
- 3. The mailing address of the Limited Partnership is 1241 Tree Jay Lane, Sarasota, Florida 34242.
- 4. The latest date upon which the Limited Partnership is to be dissolved is February 1, 2040.

5. NAME OF GENERAL PARTNER

ADDRESS

Martin Rappaport as Trustee of the Martin Rappaport Revocable Trust Under Agreement dated August 2, 1988 1241 Tree Bay Lane Sarasota, Florida 34242

112

- 6. The name of the Registered Agent for Service of Process is MARTIN RAPPAPORT.
- 7. The street address of the Registered Agent is 1241 Tree Bay Lane, Sarasota, Florida 34242.
- 8. A conveyance or encumbrance of real property held in the partnership name, and any other instrument affecting title to real property in which the Partnership has an interest shall be executed in the Partnership name by the General Partners.
- 9. The execution of this Certificate by the general partner constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.

WITNESSES:

Ringling Five Limited, a Florida Limited Partnership

Martin Rappaport as Trustee of the Martin Rappaport Revocable Trust Under

Revocable Trust Under Agreement dated August 2,1988

as General Partner

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF SARASOTA

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this day of TANA , 1993, by Martin Rappaport as Trustee of the Martin Rappaport Revocable Trust Under Agreement dated August 2, 1988 who is personally known to me or who has produced as identification and who did (did not)

take an oath.

Vamo:

SAM D MORTON, ESO Notary Public

My Commission Expires:

SAM D. HORTON
MY COMMISSION EXPINES
MAICH 31, 1993
HOUNDED THRU HOTARY PURICE UNCERWRITERS

(C:\U\\$4\certific.aff)

ACCEPTANCE OF APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT

Having been named as registered agent for RINGLING FIVE LIMITED, a Florida limited partnership (the "Partnership") in the foregoing Certificate of Limited Partnership, I, MARTIN RAPPAPORT, on behalf of the Partnership horoby agree to accept service of process for said partnership and to comply with any and all statutes relative to the complete and proper performance of all duties of registered agent.

WITNESSES:

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF SARASOTA

BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, duly authorized to administer oaths and take acknowledgements, personally appeared MARTIN RAPPAPORT, to me well known as the person described herein and who execute the foregoing Acceptance of Appointment as Registered Agent, and being first duly sworn, acknowledged before me that he executed the same freely and voluntarily for the purposes therein expressed.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunth set my hand and affixed my official seal in the State and County aforesaid, this January , 1993.

> Notary Public SAM D. NORTON, ESO

REGISTERED AGENT:

MARTIN RAPPAPORT

My Commission Expires:

(C:03/54/accept.agt)

SAM D. NORTON

March 31, 1993 INCHIDED THRU INCTARY PURINC UNDERWRITERS

10

11

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF SARASOTA

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

BEFORE ME, the undersigned Notary Public, personally appeared MARTIN RAPPAPORT, as Trustee of the Martin Rappaport Revocable Trust Under Agreement dated August 2, 1988, constituting the sole general partner of Ringling Five Limited, a Florida limited partnership, hereinafter referred to as "Partnership", who, upon being duly sworn, certified as follows:

- 1. The amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners of the Partnership is \$143,148.75.
- 2. The amount of additional capital contributions of the limited partners of the Partnership anticipated is \$0.

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

Under penalties of perjury, I declare that I have read the foregoing and that the facts alleged are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

WITNESSES:

MALLY M. ROLLES

Martin Rappaport/as Trustee of the Martin Rappaport Revocable Trust Under Agreement dated August 2,1988

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF SARASOTA

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this day of the Martin Rappaport Revocable Trust Under Agreement dated August 2, 1988 who is personally known to me or who has produced as identification and who did (did not)

take an oath.

Name: SAM D. NUMBER, ESS

Notary Public

My Commission Expires:

SAM D. NORTON
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES
March 31, 1993
MIDD THEU NOTARY PUBLIC UNDERWRITERS

FP80000002PA

NORTON, GURLEY, HAMMERSLEY & LOPEZ, P.A.

AFTORNEYS AT LAW

DRIAN C. BLAIR
ANTHONY S. CABRERA
DAVID E. GURLINY
PHILIP N. HAMMERSLEY
E. JOHN LOPIZ**
SAM D. NORTON*
MICHAEL E. STEARNS

SARASOTA CITY CENTER 1819 MAIN STREET SUITE 610 SARASOTA, FLORIDA 34236 TELEPHONE 941*954*4691 TELECOPIER 941*954*2128

*HOARD CERTIFIED REAL ESTATE LAWYER

**Board Certified Tax Lawyer

January 30, 1997

700002077767--1 -02/05/97--01019--002 ***1802.50 ***1802.50

Secretary of State Limited Partnership Division 409 East Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Re: RINGLING FIVE LIMITED, A FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Dear Sir or Madam:

Please find enclosed herewith an original and one cpt/ of a Supplemental Affidavit of Capital Contributions for the labove referenced limited partnership. I have also enclosed a check made payable to the Secretary of State in the amount of \$1,802.50 to cover the filing of the Supplemental Affidavit and obtain a certified copy of the Affidavit.

We would appreciate your returning the certified copy of whe Supplemental Affidavit to the undersigned.

Thank you.

Yours very truly,

For the Firm

Sam D. Norton

Name Availability

Coordinant James SDN;ss

Undar Enclosure

Hi\apps\wp51\re\sam\3\54\State.lt3

W. P. Verifyer

or. or o, 510 to

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF SARASOTA

SUPPLEMENTAL AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

BEFORE ME, the undersigned Notary Public, personally appeared MARTIN RAPPAPORT, as Trustee of the Martin Rappapert Revocable Trust Under Agreement dated August 2, 1988, constituting the sole general partner of Ringling Five Limited, a Flor da limited partnership, hereinafter referred to as "Partnership", wwo, upon being duly sworn, certified as follows:

- The amount of initial capital contributions of limited partners of the Partnership is \$143,148.75.
- The amount of additional capital contributions of the 2. limited partners of the Partnership is \$612,676.49.
- The amount of additional capital contributions of the 3. limited partners of the Partnership anticipated is \$0.

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

Under penalties of perjury, I declare that I have each the foregoing and that the facts alleged are true to the best of knowledge and belief.

WITNESSES:

Martin Rappaport as Trus :ee of the Martin Rappaport

 ∇

Revocable Trust Agreement dated August 2,1988

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF SARASOTA

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this of the Martin Rappaport Revocable Trust Under Agreement deted August 2, 1988, who is personally known to me or who has produced as identification.

Vame:

5ANOCA

Notary Public

My Commission Expires:

